
S. No. Name Email Id

1 Ahmad Masuod Askaryar ahmadmasuod105@gmail.com

2 Mozhdeh mozhdehmarvi02@gmail.com

3 Noorullah Zamindar noorullahzamindar9@gmail.com

4 Rabia rabia.sarwari786@gmail.com

5 Samir Azimi sra.rac12@gmail.com

6 Mohammad Dawar Qudrati bikzad1379@gmail.com

7 Mudasir mudasirarab17@gmail.com

8 Amruddin Nazim amruddinnazim7@gmail.com

9 Attiqullah Haqparst attiqullah.haqparst@gmail.com

10 Ghulam Nabi Sayedy nabisayedy20@gmail.com

11 Khaleqdad ykhalid.rastin@gmail.com

12 Khowaja Waisullah Amozgar kh.wais.amozgar@gmail.com

13 Mirajuddin Qeyami qeyami.786@gmail.com

14 Mohammad Maisam Sultani maisamsultani34@gmail.com

15 Omida Kzimi omidakazimi7@gmail.com

16 Shoaibullah raiqshoaibullah@gmail.com

17 Subhanullah Khan shenwarysubhanullah@gmail.com

18 Abdul Mosawer mosawernadery123@gmail.com

19 Abdul Samim Azizi azizi.samim9@gmail.com

20 Ahmadullah Ahmad ahmadullahahmad1998@gmail.com

21 Aminullah Amiri aminullahamiri67@gmail.com
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22 Asefa asefa.dadfar@gmail.com

23 asma asmaqadiri2022@gmail.com

24 Bibi Hafsa Hashimi hashimihafsa030@gmail.com

25 Farhad Mansouri farhadmansooriy1395f@gmail.com

26 Ferdows Jan Fetrat ferdowsfetrat3378@gmail.com

27 Hashmatullah hashmatullahzaher@gmail.com

28 Hayat Ullah Kehan hayatullahkehan06@gmail.com

29 Imran Amani imranamani48@gmail.com

30 Ismail Zaid ismailzaid001@gmail.com

31 Laleh lalehwahdat786@gmail.com

32 Manojan Sultan manoojansultan128@gmail.com

33 Mohammad Haroon Najimi har.najimi@gmail.com

34 Mohammad Walid Ghalib walid.ghalib8797@gmail.com

35 Mozamel Karokhel m.karokhel99@gmail.com

36 muzhda khalidshafaq8@gmail.com

37 Naqibullah naqibmahbobe@gmail.com

38 Nasir Ahmad Farkhari nasir.farkhari936@gmail.com

39 Navid Numan nawid.khyber@gmail.com

40 Roheena roheena.raihan2016@gmail.com

41 Rohinullah Niazi rohinullah.niazi.2017@gmail.com

42 Saeedullah sayedullah411@gmail.com

43 Said Abdullah sabdullah5151@gmail.com


